
1 Yura MATSUDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

21 120.10 65.54 54.56 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T+3Lo 12.70 1.26 13.962 2 2 2 1 2 1

2 3Lze e 4.20 -0.70 3.50-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.40 3.600 1 2 1 0 1 1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.90 4.201 2 1 2 2 2 2

5 3F+2T 7.26 X 0.28 7.540 1 1 0 0 0 1

6 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.50 5.561 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 SSp4 2.50 0.40 2.901 1 1 1 0 0 1

8 3F 5.83 X 0.42 6.251 1 1 1 0 0 0

9 3Lo 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0 0 1

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.98 2.981 1 2 2 1 1 2

11 3S 4.84 X 0.70 5.541 1 1 1 1 1 1

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 1 1 1 0 1 0

60.00 65.54

Skating Skills 1.60 6.857.00 6.75 7.25 7.25 6.50 5.75 6.75

Transitions 1.60 6.556.50 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.00 5.75 6.75

Performance 1.60 6.807.00 7.25 7.25 7.50 6.25 6.00 6.25

Composition 1.60 6.957.00 7.50 7.50 7.25 6.50 6.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.957.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 6.00 6.25 6.50

54.56

2 Kaori SAKAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Sysmex 22 118.96 63.64 56.32 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.60 1.40 11.002 2 2 2 2 2 2

2 3S 4.40 0.84 5.241 2 2 1 1 1 1

3 StSq3 3.30 0.90 4.201 1 2 2 2 2 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 3Lze e 4.62 X -0.42 4.20-1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0

6 3F+2T 7.26 X 0.70 7.961 1 1 1 1 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.80 4.301 1 2 2 1 2 2

8 2A+3T+2T 9.79 X 1.40 11.192 2 2 2 2 2 1

9 ChSq1 2.00 0.84 2.840 1 2 1 2 1 1

10 3Lo<< << 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 2 1 1 1 1

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.000 1 1 2 1 1 1

56.58 63.64

Skating Skills 1.60 7.257.25 7.00 7.75 7.50 7.00 6.75 7.50

Transitions 1.60 6.756.50 6.50 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.75

Performance 1.60 7.106.75 6.75 7.75 7.50 7.50 6.50 7.00

Composition 1.60 7.106.75 6.75 7.50 7.75 8.00 6.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.006.50 6.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 6.75 6.50

56.32

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Western Section (Sr.andJr.)

Nov. 2-5, 2017

Accion Fukuoka
Version:2017.28.16.460
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3 Rin NITAYA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

24 115.46 64.50 50.96 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.40 1.40 5.802 2 2 1 2 3 2

2 3F! ! 5.30 0.00 5.30-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0 0 -1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1 2 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 1 1 1 0 1 0

6 3Lz+2T 8.03 X 0.70 8.730 1 1 1 1 2 1

7 3Lz 6.60 X 0.70 7.301 1 0 1 1 1 1

8 2A+3T+2T 9.79 X 0.56 10.350 1 1 1 1 0 1

9 ChSq1 2.00 0.56 2.560 1 1 2 1 1 0

10 2A+3T 8.36 X 0.70 9.061 1 1 1 1 1 1

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.000 1 1 1 1 1 1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 2 1 1 1 1

57.98 64.50

Skating Skills 1.60 6.356.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00

Transitions 1.60 6.306.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 5.75

Performance 1.60 6.556.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 5.75

Composition 1.60 6.356.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.306.25 6.25 6.25 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.25

50.96

4 Mariko KIHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

DOSHISHA F.SKATING C 18 106.41 54.69 52.72 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.70 6.001 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 3Lz< < 4.20 -0.84 3.36-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 3Lo+2T+2Lo 8.20 0.42 8.621 1 0 1 0 1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 2 1 1 1

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.700 1 1 1 2 1 1

6 2A+3T 7.60 -1.26 6.34-2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -2

7 3Lo 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0 0 -1

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.800 1 1 0 0 1 1

9 2A+3T< < 6.93 X -0.50 6.43-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

10 2S 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 StSq3 3.30 0.90 4.202 2 2 1 1 2 2

12 LSp4 2.70 0.60 3.301 1 1 2 1 1 2

53.77 54.69

Skating Skills 1.60 6.306.00 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.50

Transitions 1.60 6.205.75 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00

Performance 1.60 6.705.75 7.25 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.75 7.00

Composition 1.60 6.806.00 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.50 7.00 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.956.25 7.50 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.25

52.72

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Western Section (Sr.andJr.)

Nov. 2-5, 2017

Accion Fukuoka
Version:2017.28.16.460

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ladies
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5 Kokoro IWAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Kansai univ.Kaisers 15 105.23 60.43 44.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 5.10 0.70 5.801 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 3Lz+3T 10.30 -1.40 8.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 1 0 0 0 0

5 3F 5.83 X 0.14 5.970 0 0 0 0 1 1

6 2A+3T 8.36 X 0.00 8.360 -1 0 0 0 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.20 2.900 0 1 1 0 0 1

8 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 1 0 0 0 0

9 3S 4.84 X 0.70 5.541 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 3Lz< < 4.62 X -0.70 3.92-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

11 2A+2T+2Lo 7.04 X 0.00 7.040 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 0 1 1 1 0 1

59.89 60.43

Skating Skills 1.60 5.605.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.455.25 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.655.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.00 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.755.50 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.555.00 5.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.75

44.80

6 Hinano ISOBE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

19 102.30 53.98 48.32 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.30 0.14 10.441 0 0 0 1 0 0

2 3S 4.40 0.00 4.400 0 0 0 0 0 1

3 2A 3.30 0.10 3.401 0 0 0 0 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 0 1 1 1 1 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 1 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 0 1 1 1 1

7 3Lo<< << 1.98 X -0.60 1.38-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 3Lz<!+2T ! 6.05 X -1.12 4.93-2 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2

9 3F<!+2T+2Lo ! 7.48 X -1.40 6.08-2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -3

10 3F 5.83 X 0.42 6.251 0 1 0 0 1 1

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 1 1 1 1 2

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.101 1 1 2 1 1 2

53.64 53.98

Skating Skills 1.60 5.756.00 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.656.00 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.25 6.00

Performance 1.60 6.456.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.75 5.50 6.75

Composition 1.60 6.106.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.50 5.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.256.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.75 6.00 6.75

48.32

Western Section (Sr.andJr.)

Nov. 2-5, 2017

Accion Fukuoka
Version:2017.28.16.460

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ladies
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7 Sui TAKEUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Daido HS SC 23 98.65 50.97 49.68 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.30 0.70 11.001 1 1 1 1 1 2

2 3A< < 5.90 -3.00 2.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 1 0 1 0

5 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1 2 1

6 3Lo 5.61 X 0.84 6.451 1 1 1 1 2 2

7 3S+3T<+2Lo< < 9.57 X -1.26 8.31-2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -2

8 3F<!+2T ! 5.50 X -1.40 4.10-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

9 ChSq1 2.00 0.56 2.560 1 1 1 1 0 1

10 3Lz< < 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 LSp4 2.70 0.30 3.000 1 1 1 0 0 2

55.73 50.97

Skating Skills 1.60 6.156.25 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.00 5.75 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.956.00 6.50 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.75

Performance 1.60 6.306.25 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00

Composition 1.60 6.356.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.306.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25

49.68

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

8 Hina TAKENO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

1 97.43 52.31 45.12 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 6.00 0.70 6.701 1 1 1 1 2 1

2 3F+2T 6.60 0.42 7.020 1 1 0 0 2 1

3 2A+3T<< << 4.60 -1.50 3.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.900 1 1 0 0 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 2F 2.09 X 0.12 2.210 1 0 0 0 2 1

7 3T+1Lo+2S 6.71 X 0.28 6.990 1 0 0 1 1 0

8 3S 4.84 X 0.56 5.401 0 1 1 0 2 1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.831 0 0 0 0 1 1

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.56 2.560 0 1 1 1 1 1

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1 1 0

12 LSp4 2.70 0.90 3.601 2 2 2 1 2 2

48.77 52.31

Skating Skills 1.60 5.754.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.604.00 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.00 6.25 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.804.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.25 6.00

Composition 1.60 5.504.00 5.25 6.00 5.50 5.25 6.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.554.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.25 6.00 5.25

45.12

Western Section (Sr.andJr.)

Nov. 2-5, 2017

Accion Fukuoka
Version:2017.28.16.460

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ladies
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9 Miyu NAKASHIO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

20 95.03 45.59 49.44 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.60 0.98 9.581 2 2 1 1 2 1

2 3F< < 3.70 -1.82 1.88-2 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 2Lo 1.80 0.18 1.980 0 0 1 1 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.600 0 0 0 1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 1.00 3.602 2 2 1 2 2 2

6 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.50 6.111 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 2 1 1 1 1 1

8 3S+2T 6.27 X 0.00 6.270 0 0 0 0 1 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 2A+2T*+REP * 2.54 X 0.00 2.540 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 LSp4 2.70 0.40 3.101 1 1 1 0 0 1

43.55 45.59

Skating Skills 1.60 6.256.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.50

Transitions 1.60 5.806.25 6.25 6.25 5.50 5.50 4.75 5.50

Performance 1.60 6.256.50 7.00 6.75 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.00

Composition 1.60 6.156.50 7.00 6.50 6.00 5.75 5.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.456.75 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.25

49.44

10 Ayaka HOSODA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KANSAI UNIV SKATING 10 90.54 49.78 41.76 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < 5.90 -3.00 2.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lz 6.00 0.56 6.560 0 1 1 1 1 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.30 2.900 0 1 1 1 0 1

4 ChSq1 2.00 0.28 2.280 0 1 1 1 0 0

5 2A+3T 7.60 0.70 8.301 1 1 0 1 1 1

6 3F+1Lo+2S 7.81 X 0.00 7.810 0 0 0 0 1 -1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 1

8 LSp1 1.50 -0.18 1.32-1 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.000 0 1 1 1 1 1

10 3F 5.83 X 0.42 6.251 0 0 1 1 0 1

11 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.40 1.03-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.800 0 1 0 1 1 1

50.40 49.78

Skating Skills 1.60 5.354.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.75

Transitions 1.60 4.903.50 4.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.404.75 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.104.50 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.354.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25

41.76

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Western Section (Sr.andJr.)

Nov. 2-5, 2017

Accion Fukuoka
Version:2017.28.16.460

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ladies
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11 Mao WATANABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

11 88.51 47.39 41.12 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.56 7.160 1 1 1 1 1 0

2 3Lo 5.10 0.14 5.240 0 0 0 0 1 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.30 3.500 0 1 1 0 1 1

4 2A+2Lo+2Lo 6.90 0.10 7.001 0 0 0 0 1 0

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.28 2.280 0 0 1 1 0 1

6 3F<< << 2.09 X -0.90 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 3Lo<+1T < 4.40 X -0.70 3.70-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 1 0 0 0

9 LSp4 2.70 0.40 3.100 1 1 1 0 1 1

10 StSq4 3.90 0.28 4.180 0 0 1 1 0 1

11 3S< < 3.41 X -0.70 2.71-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.700 0 1 1 1 0 0

47.43 47.39

Skating Skills 1.60 5.454.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.054.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.104.50 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.954.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.154.25 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50

41.12

12 Riona KATO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

17 84.71 44.11 41.60 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.56 7.160 1 1 1 1 0 1

2 3Lo<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.40 3.600 0 1 1 1 1 1

4 3Lze e 4.20 -1.40 2.80-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 2A+3T< < 6.93 X -0.80 6.13-2 -3 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1

7 3S 4.84 X -2.10 2.74-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 1 0 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 -1 0 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 2 1 1 1 1 1

11 3Lo+2T<< << 6.05 X -1.40 4.65-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

12 LSp4 2.70 0.30 3.000 0 1 1 0 1 1

48.75 44.11

Skating Skills 1.60 5.455.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.155.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.75

Performance 1.60 5.105.00 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.205.50 4.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.105.25 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.75

41.60

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Western Section (Sr.andJr.)

Nov. 2-5, 2017

Accion Fukuoka
Version:2017.28.16.460

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ladies

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/11/05 17:23 Page 6



13 Miyabi OHBA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

12 82.68 36.92 45.76 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << 1.90 -0.72 1.18-3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 3S<+2T+2Lo< < 5.70 -0.98 4.72-2 0 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 2 1 0 1

4 ChSq1 2.00 0.98 2.981 1 1 2 2 1 2

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.40 3.200 0 1 1 1 1 1

6 2A<+3T<< << 3.96 X -1.40 2.56-3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -3

7 3Lo+2T 7.04 X 0.00 7.040 0 1 0 0 0 -1

8 1S 0.44 X -0.12 0.32-2 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -2

9 1Lo 0.55 X -0.06 0.49-1 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.030 0 1 1 1 1 1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1 1 2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.800 1 1 1 0 0 1

37.12 36.92

Skating Skills 1.60 5.905.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.50 6.50

Transitions 1.60 5.404.50 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.654.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.25 6.00

Composition 1.60 5.805.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.25 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.855.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.50 6.25

45.76

14 Mina TANIGUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

8 82.18 46.94 36.24 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 0 0 1 1 0

2 3T 4.30 -2.10 2.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.40 3.601 1 1 1 1 0 0

4 3S 4.40 0.00 4.400 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0 -1 0

6 3S+2T 5.70 0.00 5.700 0 0 0 0 0 1

7 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.28 6.441 0 0 1 0 0 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 1 2 2 1 1 2

10 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 1 0 0 0 0

11 StSq3 3.30 0.30 3.600 1 1 1 0 0 1

12 LSp4 2.70 1.00 3.702 2 2 2 1 2 2

46.30 46.94

Skating Skills 1.60 4.854.75 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.354.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.604.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.454.50 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.25 3.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.404.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

36.24

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Western Section (Sr.andJr.)

Nov. 2-5, 2017

Accion Fukuoka
Version:2017.28.16.460

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ladies

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/11/05 17:23 Page 7



15 Hinako SENOO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

14 81.88 44.56 38.32 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.28 5.580 0 0 1 1 0 1

2 3Lo+2T 6.40 0.00 6.400 0 0 0 0 1 0

3 3T+2T 5.60 0.14 5.740 1 0 1 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 1 1 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 1 1 1 0 1 0

6 3Lo<< << 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 2A+1Lo+2F< < 5.72 X -0.50 5.22-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 3T 4.73 X 0.28 5.011 0 0 1 0 0 1

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 1 0 0 0 0

12 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 1 0 0 0 0 0

44.66 44.56

Skating Skills 1.60 5.004.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.554.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.755.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.755.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.905.25 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.00 5.00 5.25

38.32

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

16 Miaki Morisita

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Aquapia SKATING CLUB 16 80.73 40.41 44.32 4.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-4.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < 3.60 -2.10 1.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3S+2T 5.70 0.42 6.120 1 0 1 1 0 1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.400 0 1 1 1 1 1

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0 0 -1

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.84 2.841 1 1 1 2 0 2

6 3S 4.84 X 0.42 5.260 0 1 1 0 1 2

7 2A+3T< < 6.93 X -1.50 5.43-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 1 1 1 0

10 StSq3 3.30 0.70 4.001 1 1 2 2 1 2

11 3T 4.73 X -2.10 2.63-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

12 LSp4 2.70 0.60 3.301 1 1 2 1 1 2

42.33 40.41

Skating Skills 1.60 6.055.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.50

Transitions 1.60 5.305.00 5.00 5.25 5.50 6.25 4.50 5.75

Performance 1.60 5.205.00 4.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 4.50 6.50

Composition 1.60 5.555.25 4.75 5.50 5.75 6.50 4.75 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.605.50 4.25 5.50 6.00 6.50 4.50 6.50

44.32

Falls:  -4.00 (3)

Western Section (Sr.andJr.)

Nov. 2-5, 2017

Accion Fukuoka
Version:2017.28.16.460

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ladies

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/11/05 17:23 Page 8



17 Hiyori TOKURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KANSAI UNIV SKATING 3 76.84 38.44 38.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 3F< < 3.70 -1.12 2.58-2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.400 0 1 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.900 1 1 1 0 0 2

6 3T 4.73 X 0.56 5.290 1 1 0 1 1 2

7 3S<+2T < 4.84 X -0.70 4.14-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 3T<<+REP << 1.00 X -0.60 0.40-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.800 0 1 1 0 1 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 -1 0 0 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 1 1 1 1 1

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.800 0 1 1 1 0 1

38.90 38.44

Skating Skills 1.60 5.004.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.453.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.954.00 4.50 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 6.00

Composition 1.60 4.754.25 4.50 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.854.25 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.25 5.00 5.50

38.40

18 Yuka SAKAI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Chukyo Senior High S 7 74.94 41.78 34.16 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.20 -0.98 3.22-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2

2 2A+3T 7.60 0.42 8.020 1 1 0 1 0 1

3 3S+2T+2Lo 7.50 0.00 7.500 0 0 0 0 1 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 0 0 1

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 3F< < 4.07 X -2.10 1.97-2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2A< < 2.53 X -1.50 1.03-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 3T< < 3.30 X -0.70 2.60-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 3S<+2T < 4.84 X -0.70 4.14-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 -1 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0 0 -1

12 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

47.34 41.78

Skating Skills 1.60 4.604.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.203.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.304.00 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.204.00 4.50 5.00 4.00 4.50 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.053.75 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.00 3.50 4.25

34.16

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Western Section (Sr.andJr.)

Nov. 2-5, 2017

Accion Fukuoka
Version:2017.28.16.460

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ladies

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/11/05 17:23 Page 9



19 Ayumi KAGOTANI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

13 74.14 38.82 36.32 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3F<+2Lo<+2T<< << 5.40 -2.10 3.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2A 3.30 0.10 3.400 0 0 1 0 0 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 1 0 0

5 ChSq1 2.00 -0.10 1.90-1 0 0 0 1 -2 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 1 0 0 0

7 3S< < 3.41 X -2.10 1.31-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2A+2T 5.06 X -0.80 4.26-2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 -1 0

10 3Lz+2Lo 8.58 X 0.00 8.580 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 3F<! ! 4.07 X -1.40 2.67-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

12 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 0 0 1

45.52 38.82

Skating Skills 1.60 4.804.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.504.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 3.50 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.554.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 3.50 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.454.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.75 3.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.404.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 3.75 5.00

36.32

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

20 Reina SHIRAGA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

2 73.69 37.41 37.28 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+1Lo+2S 6.10 0.14 6.240 0 0 0 0 1 1

2 3S<+2T < 4.40 -0.70 3.70-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 3T 4.30 -2.10 2.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 1 1 0 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 1 0 0 0 -1

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.00-1 0 0 0 0 0 1

7 2A< < 2.53 X -1.10 1.43-3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2

8 2F+2Lo< < 3.52 X -0.30 3.22-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 LSp4 2.70 0.40 3.100 1 0 1 1 1 1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 0 0 0 1

12 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 1 0 0 0 1 1

40.37 37.41

Skating Skills 1.60 4.704.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.353.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.903.75 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.603.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.753.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.75

37.28

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Western Section (Sr.andJr.)

Nov. 2-5, 2017

Accion Fukuoka
Version:2017.28.16.460

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ladies

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/11/05 17:23 Page 10



21 NANA ICHINOSE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

5 73.51 40.43 34.08 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.40 -0.70 3.70-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

2 3T< < 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 3S 4.40 0.00 4.400 0 1 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 -1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.40 3.100 0 1 1 1 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 -1

7 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.70 6.861 1 1 1 1 1 1

8 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0 -1 0

11 2F 2.09 X 0.24 2.330 1 0 1 1 1 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 0 0

41.89 40.43

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.25 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.153.50 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.204.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.304.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.154.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.00 4.25

34.08

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

22 Emiri NAGATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Chukyo Senior High S 9 71.76 36.64 35.12 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F<+2T< < 4.60 -1.40 3.20-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3Lo 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 2Lze e 1.50 -0.66 0.84-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 0 0 1 1 -1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 1 0 0 0 0

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 3F< < 4.07 X -1.40 2.67-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

9 3S 4.84 X 0.00 4.840 0 0 1 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 2.00 -0.10 1.900 0 0 0 -1 -1 0

11 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 -1 0

40.00 36.64

Skating Skills 1.60 4.604.50 4.00 4.25 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.254.25 3.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.354.00 3.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.404.75 3.25 4.50 5.00 5.00 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.354.50 3.00 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25

35.12

Western Section (Sr.andJr.)

Nov. 2-5, 2017

Accion Fukuoka
Version:2017.28.16.460

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ladies

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/11/05 17:23 Page 11



23 Akane WATANABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

AMC Mizuho High Scho 6 61.29 32.97 30.32 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 3Lz<! ! 4.20 -2.10 2.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 -1 0

6 3S< < 3.10 -1.40 1.70-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

7 3T<<+REP << 1.00 X -0.60 0.40-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 3S<+2T+2Lo<< << 5.39 X -2.10 3.29-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 CSp3 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0 0 -1

10 ChSq1 2.00 -0.10 1.900 0 0 0 0 -2 -1

11 2F+2A+SEQ 4.58 X 0.00 4.580 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 0 -1

39.27 32.97

Skating Skills 1.60 4.253.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.603.00 3.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.653.50 3.25 3.25 4.25 4.25 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.703.75 3.00 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.25 4.00 4.25 3.50 3.75

30.32

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

24 Yuki FUKUYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

4 59.93 32.97 28.96 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 1

3 3T+2T 5.60 -1.40 4.20-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 1 0 1

5 3S+2T 5.70 -0.98 4.72-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2

6 2A+1Lo+2S< < 4.70 -0.50 4.20-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.600 0 0 1 1 0 -1

8 ChSq1 2.00 -1.50 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 3S< < 3.41 X -0.70 2.71-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 2F<! ! 1.54 X -0.90 0.64-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 StSq2 2.60 -0.20 2.400 0 -1 0 -1 -2 0

12 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

40.65 32.97

Skating Skills 1.60 4.053.75 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 3.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.403.25 3.00 3.00 4.25 4.00 3.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.553.50 2.75 3.25 4.00 4.00 3.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 3.25 3.25 3.75 4.00 3.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.603.75 3.00 3.00 3.75 4.25 3.25 4.50

28.96

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

Western Section (Sr.andJr.)

Nov. 2-5, 2017

Accion Fukuoka
Version:2017.28.16.460

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ladies
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